KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN: trust deed datedJune 10,	TS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that
n trust deed datedJune10, 2d. B. HadlockSr	10, 92 executed and delivered by
d.B. Hadlock.Sr.	, 1905, executed and denivered by the
Mortgage Records of Klamath	as grantor and recorded on June 22, M83 at
0763 or as document/ Recurse/A	instrum and indicate which), instruments indicate which),
ying real property situated in said county des	scribed as follows:
ying real property situate	
	102 in Mills Addition to the City
c wisseth Folle Oregon	according to the official pico
thereof on file in the o	ffice of the County Clerk of
Klamath County, Oregon.	
요즘 전 문제 환자 물건 같이요.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT	T, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
nd received from the beneficiary under said t	trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with-
red by said trust deed has been fully paid an	trust deed a written request to recently, the and convey, but with- nd performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate
any covenant or warranty, express or implied,	to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate
by the undersigned in and to said described	premises 29 times
In construing this instrument and wheneve	r the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the
nine and neuter and the singular moluues in	ie pratati
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	gned trustee has executed this instrument; it the undersigned is to be signed and its corporate seal to be allined hereinto by its
propriation, it has caused its corporate name cers duly authorized thereunto by order of it	
	KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE, COMPANY
TED: August 27,, 19.87	By: Quince Suint
	By: Miller Allent
	Secretary
	Trustee
the trustee who signs abave is a corporation, the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	RS 93.490)
ATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Ss.	Trudie Durant XXXA
, 19	who, being duly swoll
	vacit der x binomolisen characterization and the second solution of
Personally appeared the above named	secretary of
and acknowledged the forefoing instru-	and that the seal attived to the long of the strength of stand and sealed in b of said corporation and that said institument was signed and sealed in b
nt to bevoluntary act and deed.	them add nowledged said instrument to be supported to
Before me:	Before me:
FFICIAL	Notary Public for Oregon
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	
	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrumen
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	was received for record on the .28th da
	of <u>August</u> , 19.81
	at 10:02 o'clock AM., and recorded space RESERVED in book/reel/volume No
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRILLS	FOR pade 15580 or as fee/file/instr
ler recording return to:	RECORDER S USE ment/microfilm/reception No.780.3.2.
Fred B. Hadlock Sr. 714 E. Main	Record of Mortgages of said County.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	Witness my hand and sear County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, IM	
stil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sunt to the follow	
	By Am smith Depu
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By